
Rrukshetra Hnibersity, Krrukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1050) 

(A Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

s. No. 2516309 DMC No. 663572 

Roll No. 4804452 

P RegriNo 19-DE-1792 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
LL.M. PART -II EXAM MAY, 2021 

3CSE7 Name SULOCHNA VERMA 

Father's Name: Shri YOGENDRA NATH VERMA 
odpr 0 o 

Mother's Name:Smt. NIRMALA VERMA 

Sr. 
No. 

DETAIL OF MARKs 

Marks 
Obtained 

Minimum Maximum 
Subject Pass Marks Marks 

LNO1 RESEARCH METHODLOGY 63 050 100 

2 LN02 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE 67 050 100 

INSTRUMENTS 

LN03 LAW OF INDUST. & 58 05 50 100 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

4. LN04 INSURANCE LAW 51 050 100 

53 050 190 LNO5 LEGAL REGULATION OF 
ECO ENTER DRISES 

5. 

050 100 
6. LNO6 DISSERTATION 

83 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11 
AWeetd 

12 
Civil 

úage (8.0 ) 
Sitapur 

13 
14. 

TOTAL 
MARKS OF LLM-I 
Grand Total 

0375 
0394 
0769 

0300 
0300 
0600 

0600 
0600 
1200 15. 

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE MARKS 

DATED: APR 26, 2022 
KURUKSHETRA 

Checked by 1 
(Full Signature) 21 MAY 2022 (Clerk) istan) 

Date of issUO CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


